
flight... Wine Bar
Pride 

Momenti Sparkling Vieni Estate (Canada)
 Simonet Sparkling Rosé Sec Cuvee Reservee (FR)

Lini 910 Labrusca Lambrusco Rosso (IT)

Our Northern Friends
Vieni Estate Pinot Grigio (Canada)

Vieni Estate Cabernet Franc (Canada)
Vieni Estate Ripasso (Canada)

BOSSY (Woman Owned) 
Benvolio Pinot Grigio (IT) 

Ancient Peak Chardonnay (CA)
 Villa Maria Sauvignon Blanc (NZ) 

Sipping Chardonnay on the River 
Villa Valentin Unoaked Chardonnay (FR) 

Ancient Peak Chardonnay (CA)
Hook or Crook Chardonnay Reserve Lodi (CA)

Corn Hill Fun 
Domini Veneti Soave Classico (IT) 
Di Majo Norante Falanghina (IT) 

Santa Julia La Oveja Torrontes Natural (AR) 

Roc City Lights 
 Los Riscos Pinot Grigio (CHL) 

Vieni Estate Pinot Grigio (Canada)
Benvolio Pinot Grigio (IT) 

Luxury 
Domaine de Pellehaut Harmonie de Gascogne Rosé (FR) 

Inspire Moore Blaufrankisch Grace Dry Rosé (NY)
La Crema Monterey Pinot Noir Rosé CA) 

Get Jazzy 
Château Roc de Levraut Bordeaux Superieur (FR) 

Vieni Estate Cabernet Franc (Canada) 
Tribute Cabernet Sauvignon (CA) 

Chin Chin 
 Fattorie Melini, Chianti San Lorenzo (IT) 
La Quercia Montepulciano d'Abruzzo (IT) 

Castello Monaci Piluna Primitivo (IT) 

Good, Bad & Ugly 
Albert Bichot Horizon de Bichot Pinot Noir (FR)

Forty Vines Cellars Pinot Noir Estate Grown Valle Central (CHL) 
Julia James Pinot Noir (CA) 

Red Wing Reds
Vieni Estate Ripasso (Canada) 

Faustino Art Collection Tempranillo (ESP) 
Don David Reserve Malbec (ARG)

Totality 
 Tarrica Cellars Paso Robles Merlot (CA) 

Tribute Cabernet Sauvignon (CA) 
VDR Red Blend (CA) 

 

Life is Sweet 
Clark Estate Riesling Block 8 (NZ) 

Rivetti Massimo Moscato d'Asti Maggiorina (IT) 
Caramella (IT) 

Cider Flight 10
Embark Blueberry Peach Cider (NY)

Embark Barrel Aged Tart Cherry (NY) 
Embark The Northerner Cider (NY)

Wine by the glass/bottle
Bubbles 

Lini 910 Labrusca Lambrusco Rosso (IT)                                          12/44
Momenti Sparkling Vieni Estate (Canada)                                        13/48           
Simonet Sparkling Rose Sec Cuvee Reservee (FR)                        12/44
Valentin Leflaive CV/18/30 Champagne (FR)                                     110

 Whites
Vieni Estate Pinot Grigio (Canada)                                                    13/48
Los Riscos Pinot Grigio (CHL)                                                              11/40
Ancient Peak Chardonnay (CA)                                                          13/48
Hook or Crook Chardonnay Reserve Lodi (CA)                             14/52
Domini Veneti Soave Classico (IT)                                                     11/40
Benvolio Pinot Grigio Friuli DOC (IT)                                                 12/44
Di Majo Norante Falanghina (IT)                                                         14/52
Rivetti Massimo Moscato d'Asti Maggiorina (IT)                            15/56           
Clark Estate Riesling Block 8 (NZ)                                                       14/52 
Villa Maria Sauvignon Blanc (NZ)                                                        13/48
Villa Valentin Unoaked Chardonnay (FR)                                         13/48 
Francois Crochet Coteaux du Giennois Sauvignon Blanc(FR)   14/52
Santa Julia La Oveja Torrontes Natural (AR)                                   15/56
La Crema Sonoma Coast Chardonnay (CA)                                            46
Blindfold White Blanc De Noir (CA)                                                           57 
Prisoner Chardonnay (CA)                                                                            72 
Hartford Court Four Hearts Vineyard Chardonnay (CA)                     75

Rosé 
Domaine de Pellehaut Harmonie de Gascogne Rosé (FR)             14/52
Inspire Moore Blaufrankisch Grace, Dry Rosé (NY)                         14/52
La Crema Monterey Pinot Noir Rosé (CA)                                          13/48

Reds 
Forty Vines Cellars Pinot Noir Valle Central (CHL)                          11/40
Vieni Estate Cabernet Franc (Canada)                                                 15/56
Vieni Estate Ripasso (Canada)                                                                14/52
Julia James Pinot Noir (CA)                                                                     14/52
VDR Red Blend (CA)                                                                                   14/52
Tarrica Cellars Paso Robles Merlot (CA)                                             13/48
Tribute Cabernet Sauvignon (CA)                                                         14/52
Don David Reserve Malbec (ARG)                                                         14/52
Faustino Art Collection Tempranillo (ESP)                                         12/44
Albert Bichot Horizon de Bichot Pinot Noir (FR)                              14/52
Chateau Roc de Levraut Bordeaux Superieur (FR)                          12/44
La Quercia Montepulciano d'Abruzzo (IT)                                          13/48
Fattorie Melini, Chianti San Lorenzo (IT)                                            13/48
Castello Monaci Piluna Primitivo (IT)                                                  13/48
Caramella (IT)                                                                                              12/44
Edmeades Mendocino County Zinfandel (CA)                                      40
La Crema Monterey Pinot Noir (CA)                                                         45
Saldo Red Blend (CA)                                                                                     58
La Crema Sonoma Coast Pinot Noir (CA)                                                55
Tenuta di Arceno Chianti Classico DOCG (IT)                                        64
Arrowood, Knight’s Valley, Cabernet Sauvignon (CA)                        70
Caymus Cabernet Sauvignon (CA)                                                          160

Dessert and Sweet
Warre’s King’s Tawny (Portugal)                                                            11
Sandman Ruby Port (Portugal)                                                              11
Les Remparts de Bastor-Lamontagne Sauternes (France)          11                 
Wagner Vidal Blanc Ice Wine (NYS)                                                      11 

If you have a food allergy, please notify us. 
Allergen information for menu items is available. Ask an employee for details.

20% gratuity will be added to parties of 6 or more. 
No discounts will be applied to by the Bottle wines

All Wine Flights $22

https://en.wikipedia.org/wiki/Ros%C3%A9
https://app.provi.com/products/805962
https://app.provi.com/products/818249
https://app.provi.com/products/625282
https://app.provi.com/products/631430
https://app.provi.com/products/624300
https://app.provi.com/products/337641
https://app.provi.com/products/62327
https://app.provi.com/products/624300
https://app.provi.com/products/624300
https://app.provi.com/products/624300
https://app.provi.com/products/624300
https://app.provi.com/products/624300
https://app.provi.com/products/624300
https://app.provi.com/products/624300
https://app.provi.com/products/43312
https://app.provi.com/products/337641
https://app.provi.com/products/385455
https://app.provi.com/products/787130
https://app.provi.com/products/805962
https://app.provi.com/products/64787
https://app.provi.com/products/818249
https://app.provi.com/products/787130
https://app.provi.com/products/625282
https://app.provi.com/products/631430
https://app.provi.com/products/624300
https://app.provi.com/products/624300
https://app.provi.com/products/385455
https://app.provi.com/products/43312
https://app.provi.com/products/624300
https://app.provi.com/products/624300
https://app.provi.com/products/62327
https://app.provi.com/products/972243
https://app.provi.com/products/90293
https://app.provi.com/products/194302


Desserts
Chocolate Treats Made By 

Hedonist Artisan Chocolates

 One serving *3 per serving* $3.50
Flight to share *4 of each* $14

Dark Chocolate Hand Rolled Truffles
Italian Candied Dipped Orange Peels

Milk Chocolate Sesame Leaves 

Tre Dolce Desserts $8 each 
Strawberry Sorbet

Cannoli Gelato
Fragoli (strawberry cream & vanilla sponge cake)

 Tiramisu Cake 

Beer and Cider

Guiness Stout (IRE) 4.2%        8
Becks Lager (GER) 4.8%        8
3 Heads Hopped German Pils (NY) 5.2%  8 
Stella Artois Belgium (BEL) 5%        8
3 Heads Cranberry Sour Ale (NY) 5%        8
Shock Top Belgium White (MO) 5.2%        8 
3 Heads NY Hazy IPA (NY) 5.8%        8
3 Heads The Kind IPA (NY) 6.8%        8
Rohrbach Space Kitty DIPA (NY) 8.4%      8

Embark Blueberry Peach Cider (NY) 5.3%       7
Embark Barrel Aged Tart Cherry (NY) 6.8%    7
Embark The Northerner Cider (NY) 5.1%  7
Embark Taste of Paradise Cider (NY) 5%  9 

Non Alcoholic Beverages
Brooklyn Special Effects IPA  7
Kombucharista Paloma  7
Kombucharista Strawberry Basil Margarita   7
Pellegrino Sparkling Water  4
Coke/Diet Coke/ Ginger Ale  3

Light Fare 

Build a Board 
Choose from any of the items below

Choose One 9
Choose Three 25
Choose Five 39

Comes with fresh bread or gluten free crackers 

Daily Cheeses
Manchego (Spain) 

Vino Rosso (Wisconsin)
English Farmhouse Cheddar (English) 

Triple Creme Brie (Wisconsin) 
Goat Cheese (Spain) 

Daily Meats
Prosciutto (Italy) 
 Dry Salami (Italy) 
Soppressata (Italy)

Castelvetrano Olives 
Seasoned or plain 

F. Oliver's Flavored Oils for dipping
Comes with crushed red pepper, Parmesan cheese 

and balsamic glaze 

Fresh Pressed Blood Orange Olive Oil
Tuscan Garden Olive Oil 

(Oregano, rosemary, sage, and garlic)
Gremolata Olive Oil 

(Gentle blend of lemon, parsley, garlic, and a slight hint of mint)

Dips and Hummus 
Hummus served with veggies & pita 

Spinach Artichoke Asiago served with veggies & pita
Bruschetta served with bread 

Tony's Mixed Popcorn Bag $8 
(Coconut Oil, Cheddar & Caramel)

If you have a food allergy, please notify us. Allergen
information for menu items is available. 

Ask an employee for details.

Small local businesses we partner with
 20% gratuity will be added to parties of 6 or more 
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